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1 030002300001 Jesrin dr. Ade Dwi Lestari, M.Kes, Sp.OK

2 030002300002 Adinda Khairunnisa dr. Ade Dwi Lestari, M.Kes, Sp.OK

3 030002300003 Adrian Lingga Deswara dr. Ade Dwi Lestari, M.Kes, Sp.OK

4 030002300004 Alethia Binoto Aritonang dr. Ade Dwi Lestari, M.Kes, Sp.OK

5 030002300005 Alisha Balqish Mada Surya dr. Ade Dwi Lestari, M.Kes, Sp.OK

6 030002300006 Allysa Azra Hanifa dr. Ade Dwi Lestari, M.Kes, Sp.OK

7 030002300007 Almira Saskia Larasati dr. Ade Dwi Lestari, M.Kes, Sp.OK

8 030002300008 Almira Aulia Sahnaz dr. Ade Dwi Lestari, M.Kes, Sp.OK

9 030002200091 Maheswari Adhiatie Moerti Suryaningtyas dr. Ade Firman Saroso, Sp.KK

10 030002200092 Mahfud Syekh Al Hakim dr. Ade Firman Saroso, Sp.KK

11 030002200093 Malika Adira Hasri dr. Ade Firman Saroso, Sp.KK

12 030002200094 Matthew Timothy Nainggolan dr. Ade Firman Saroso, Sp.KK

13 030002200095 Mia Faridatul Aula dr. Ade Firman Saroso, Sp.KK

14 030002200096 Mohamad Fahmi Hadyan dr. Ade Firman Saroso, Sp.KK

15 030002200097 Mohammed Dehya Agum Saputra dr. Ade Firman Saroso, Sp.KK

16 030002200098 Muchammad Edrick Kevin Rhamadian dr. Ade Firman Saroso, Sp.KK

17 030002200099 Muhammad Samy Shahab dr. Ade Firman Saroso, Sp.KK

18 030002200100 Muhammad Azmi Zubizalleta dr. Ade Firman Saroso, Sp.KK

19 030002100107 Muhammad Dhimas Pratama dr. Aditya Krishna Murthi, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

20 030002100108 Muhammad Ghalib Adhitya Adji dr. Aditya Krishna Murthi, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

21 030002100112 Muhammad Achsal Alfayza dr. Aditya Krishna Murthi, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

22 030002100116 Mutia Azhara dr. Aditya Krishna Murthi, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

23 030002500001 Najwa dr. Aditya Krishna Murthi, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

24 030002500002 Aliyah Shabrina Putri dr. Aditya Krishna Murthi, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

25 030002500003 Anjelina Maulidha Putri dr. Aditya Krishna Murthi, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

26 030002500004 Annisa Ussakinah dr. Aditya Krishna Murthi, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

27 030002500005 Azriel First Meindran Nur Muhamad Putra dr. Aditya Krishna Murthi, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

28 030002500006 Carissa Anjani Azalia dr. Aditya Krishna Murthi, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

29 030002500007 Christofer Edo dr. Aditya Krishna Murthi, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

30 030002500008 Danisa Nayla Hendarman dr. Aditya Krishna Murthi, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

31 030002500009 Dava Rashad Satria dr. Aditya Krishna Murthi, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

32 030002500226 Aisyah Saleh dr. Aditya Krishna Murthi, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

33 030002400205 Sakina Zulaikha Putri Zulkarnain dr. Adrianus Kosasih, Sp.JP,Subsp.K.I (K)

34 030002400206 Sherien Dinta Mecca Akrimah dr. Adrianus Kosasih, Sp.JP,Subsp.K.I (K)

35 030002400207 Adira Putri Nafi'Ah dr. Adrianus Kosasih, Sp.JP,Subsp.K.I (K)

36 030002400208 Amel Rizki Afanda dr. Adrianus Kosasih, Sp.JP,Subsp.K.I (K)

37 030002400209 Ardhan Fadhil Ghani Ramadhan dr. Adrianus Kosasih, Sp.JP,Subsp.K.I (K)

38 030002200131 Rafa Devrianti dr. Alvin Mohamad Ridwan, Sp.Ok

39 030002200132 Rahma Arifa Putri dr. Alvin Mohamad Ridwan, Sp.Ok

40 030002200133 Ratnasari Putri Winasis dr. Alvin Mohamad Ridwan, Sp.Ok

41 030002200134 Ratu Alvira Rachel Chaerudin dr. Alvin Mohamad Ridwan, Sp.Ok

42 030002200135 Reyhan Azhra Praditya dr. Alvin Mohamad Ridwan, Sp.Ok

43 030002200136 Reza Naulla Yusuf Pratama dr. Alvin Mohamad Ridwan, Sp.Ok

44 030002200137 Reza Julysha Masyitah dr. Alvin Mohamad Ridwan, Sp.Ok

45 030002200138 Ria Lingga Putri dr. Alvin Mohamad Ridwan, Sp.Ok

46 030002200139 Richard Andrew Agustine dr. Alvin Mohamad Ridwan, Sp.Ok

47 030002200140 Rifka Mawaddah dr. Alvin Mohamad Ridwan, Sp.Ok

48 030002000124 Azra Irdina Hanisah dr. Andini Aswar, Sp.N

49 030002000125 Delisa Hidayahti Risma dr. Andini Aswar, Sp.N

50 030002000130 Vera Hani Nur Amellia dr. Andini Aswar, Sp.N

51 030002400001 Abian Abinaraya dr. Andini Aswar, Sp.N

52 030002400002 Chiquita Esencia Mola dr. Andini Aswar, Sp.N

53 030002400003 Dyaning Parasdyanindita dr. Andini Aswar, Sp.N

54 030002400004 Ekklesia Helena Aurora Hutagalung dr. Andini Aswar, Sp.N

55 030002400005 Gahzy Alif Zidane Athaya dr. Andini Aswar, Sp.N

56 030002400006 Jordhi Aldora dr. Andini Aswar, Sp.N

57 030002400007 Najwa Afifah Ridwan dr. Andini Aswar, Sp.N

58 030002300024 Dwi Santoso dr. Andira Larasari, Sp.N

59 030002300025 Dyah Ayu Salsabilla Ramadhani dr. Andira Larasari, Sp.N

60 030002300026 Ellanda Putri Zalianti dr. Andira Larasari, Sp.N

61 030002300027 Elvara Fahza Oksia Adam dr. Andira Larasari, Sp.N

TAHUN AKADEMIK 2025/2026

FAKULTAS KEDOKTERAN UNIVERSITAS TRISAKTI

DOSEN PEMBIMBING AKADEMIK



Lampiran surat tugas Dekan

Nomor: 4627/USAKTI/FK/01B/XI/2025

Tanggal: 26 November 2025

NO NIM NAMA DOSEN WALI

62 030002300028 Fadhilah Ridha Ramadhani dr. Andira Larasari, Sp.N

63 030002300029 Farhan Pahlepi dr. Andira Larasari, Sp.N

64 030002300030 Faried Tiyo Naufal dr. Andira Larasari, Sp.N

65 030002100085 Laila Asha Rizqya Ramadhani dr. Anggraeni Adiwardhani, Sp.M

66 030002100087 Made Safira Wulandari dr. Anggraeni Adiwardhani, Sp.M

67 030002500050 Annisa Kesuma Dewi dr. Anggraeni Adiwardhani, Sp.M

68 030002500051 Claudia Yuliana Sampang dr. Anggraeni Adiwardhani, Sp.M

69 030002500052 Flora Alika Roswandi dr. Anggraeni Adiwardhani, Sp.M

70 030002500053 Muhammad Atha Rio Hisyam dr. Anggraeni Adiwardhani, Sp.M

71 030002500054 Alegra Ratu Shabila Arban dr. Anggraeni Adiwardhani, Sp.M

72 030002500055 Amira Isma Nurtya dr. Anggraeni Adiwardhani, Sp.M

73 030002500056 Arshiabell Atalaya dr. Anggraeni Adiwardhani, Sp.M

74 030002500057 Evelyna Vida Rahmah dr. Anggraeni Adiwardhani, Sp.M

75 030002500058 Luthfi Aulia Dzikri dr. Anggraeni Adiwardhani, Sp.M

76 030002300031 Fathia Rizky Anindhita dr. Antin Trilaksmi, Sp.An.KIC

77 030002300032 Fathimah Aqila Kustria dr. Antin Trilaksmi, Sp.An.KIC

78 030002300033 Fayza Shafa Azzahra dr. Antin Trilaksmi, Sp.An.KIC

79 030002300034 Fildzatul Umi Alnadzila dr. Antin Trilaksmi, Sp.An.KIC

80 030002300035 Gary Biliverdi Taba dr. Antin Trilaksmi, Sp.An.KIC

81 030002300036 Gerine Ratuagmar Hamid dr. Antin Trilaksmi, Sp.An.KIC

82 030002300037 Gilang Defyan Haris Darusalam Mus dr. Antin Trilaksmi, Sp.An.KIC

83 030002000006 Afifah Inayati Rosyada dr. Arleen Devita, Sp.MK

84 030002400008 Ravent Jaguar Alexander dr. Arleen Devita, Sp.MK

85 030002400009 Rkyan Indira Wijayanti dr. Arleen Devita, Sp.MK

86 030002400010 Yufira Sausan Haniyah dr. Arleen Devita, Sp.MK

87 030002400011 A. Faqih Maylafazah dr. Arleen Devita, Sp.MK

88 030002400012 Adzra Nabilah Khairunissa dr. Arleen Devita, Sp.MK

89 030002400013 Aelizaberth Zhindy Lywun dr. Arleen Devita, Sp.MK

90 030002400014 Aina Rizki Amalia dr. Arleen Devita, Sp.MK

91 030002100140 Nurul Rahmania Aryanti dr. Astien, Sp.Rad

92 030002100142 Pradnya Deva Mahavira dr. Astien, Sp.Rad

93 030002100143 Putri Sandra Syakilla dr. Astien, Sp.Rad

94 030002500127 Eufrasia Nadyati Bar Gual dr. Astien, Sp.Rad

95 030002500128 Fierda Ayudhia Rahmadani dr. Astien, Sp.Rad

96 030002500129 Hafiz Isa Fitriyanto dr. Astien, Sp.Rad

97 030002500130 Haidar Ali Pangestu dr. Astien, Sp.Rad

98 030002500131 Intan Marsya Putri dr. Astien, Sp.Rad

99 030002500132 Keisya Najmi Azzahra dr. Astien, Sp.Rad

100 030002500133 Keyla Syaza dr. Astien, Sp.Rad

101 030002500134 Keysa Naura Azahra dr. Astien, Sp.Rad

102 030002500135 Keysa Amelia Putri dr. Astien, Sp.Rad

103 030002500136 Keysha Amelia Teddy dr. Astien, Sp.Rad

104 030002200003 Adiela Fazrina dr. Astri Handayani, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

105 030002200004 Adilla Eka Syakira dr. Astri Handayani, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

106 030002200005 Afifa Putri Gustyani dr. Astri Handayani, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

107 030002200006 Agatha Evelyna Candra Widianti dr. Astri Handayani, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

108 030002200007 Agung Junnata dr. Astri Handayani, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

109 030002200008 Ahmad Hariz Hakim dr. Astri Handayani, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

110 030002200009 Ainun Jihaan Nauli Pulungan dr. Astri Handayani, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

111 030002200010 Ainurrahmi Wulandari dr. Astri Handayani, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

112 030002300038 Hasna Jihan Rudi Taqiya dr. Atut Cicih Mayasari, Sp.OG

113 030002300039 Hasya Jiela Ramadhani dr. Atut Cicih Mayasari, Sp.OG

114 030002300040 Hawra Ayna dr. Atut Cicih Mayasari, Sp.OG

115 030002300041 Hayfa Amanda Puteri dr. Atut Cicih Mayasari, Sp.OG

116 030002300042 Hidayah Nur Adhani dr. Atut Cicih Mayasari, Sp.OG

117 030002300043 Husein Abdul Aziz dr. Atut Cicih Mayasari, Sp.OG

118 030002300044 Ines Fadiah Fitriani dr. Atut Cicih Mayasari, Sp.OG

119 030002300045 Irawan Satriatama Subagyo dr. Christian, SpAn-TI

120 030002300046 Izaz Priyogo Irawan dr. Christian, SpAn-TI

121 030002300047 Kamal Zahran dr. Christian, SpAn-TI

122 030002300048 Kanastri Puspa Dewi dr. Christian, SpAn-TI

123 030002300049 Kavia Imtiyaz Zahra dr. Christian, SpAn-TI

124 030002300050 Kayla Azzahra dr. Christian, SpAn-TI

125 030002300051 Khalila Dica Ardiansyah dr. Christian, SpAn-TI

126 030002200212 Muhammad Daffa Alghifari dr. Daniella Satyasari, SpKJ-AIFO-K
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127 030002200214 Rozan Hilmi Zahran dr. Daniella Satyasari, SpKJ-AIFO-K

128 030002200215 Chania Wahyu Yusandaya dr. Daniella Satyasari, SpKJ-AIFO-K

129 030002200216 Xena Aura Dwiputri dr. Daniella Satyasari, SpKJ-AIFO-K

130 030002200217 Astri Aulia Anwar dr. Daniella Satyasari, SpKJ-AIFO-K

131 030002200219 Ingriana Damayanti dr. Daniella Satyasari, SpKJ-AIFO-K

132 030002200220 M.Aqshal Darell Arasy dr. Daniella Satyasari, SpKJ-AIFO-K

133 030002300052 Laura Victoria Gunawan dr. David Tjahyadi, M.Kes

134 030002300053 Louis Alfrendo dr. David Tjahyadi, M.Kes

135 030002300054 Luh Ade Dinda Pradnya Pratiwi dr. David Tjahyadi, M.Kes

136 030002300055 Lulu Kanza Maulida dr. David Tjahyadi, M.Kes

137 030002300056 Marlita Sabta Utari dr. David Tjahyadi, M.Kes

138 030002300057 Maysha Hunafa Azkiyah dr. David Tjahyadi, M.Kes

139 030002300058 Mellysa Henggar Ratnasari dr. David Tjahyadi, M.Kes

140 030002500079 Tsamara Aurelia Syafa Nasri dr. Deasyka Yastani, M.Biomed

141 030002500080 Annisa Ayu Andyna Putri dr. Deasyka Yastani, M.Biomed

142 030002500081 Dayang Pertiwi dr. Deasyka Yastani, M.Biomed

143 030002500082 Keza Rafindra Sutardi dr. Deasyka Yastani, M.Biomed

144 030002500083 Lievia Caluella Putri dr. Deasyka Yastani, M.Biomed

145 030002500084 Aqilah Zalwa Salzabila dr. Deasyka Yastani, M.Biomed

146 030002500085 Faizah Putri Arsono dr. Deasyka Yastani, M.Biomed

147 030002500087 Rintan Mutiara dr. Deasyka Yastani, M.Biomed

148 030002500215 Reswara Shaula Zein dr. Deasyka Yastani, M.Biomed

149 030002500224 Zalikha Rahma Azzahra dr. Deasyka Yastani, M.Biomed

150 030002400015 Aliyah Asrina Lubis dr. Dewi Hastuty, Sp.N

151 030002400016 Anistia Hernida dr. Dewi Hastuty, Sp.N

152 030002400017 Aurel Gizzana Ribbhy Aleandra dr. Dewi Hastuty, Sp.N

153 030002400018 Maimona Hairunnisa dr. Dewi Hastuty, Sp.N

154 030002400019 Alya Noor dr. Dewi Hastuty, Sp.N

155 030002400020 Athan Rifqi Novyawan dr. Dewi Hastuty, Sp.N

156 030002400021 Cayla Malika Azani dr. Dewi Hastuty, Sp.N

157 030002100003 Salsabiilatuzzahraa dr. Dian Mediana, M.Biomed

158 030002100004 Adji Ma'Ruf Hudha dr. Dian Mediana, M.Biomed

159 030002100006 Afifah Zalfa Rahmawati dr. Dian Mediana, M.Biomed

160 030002200021 Amanda Serilda Azra dr. Dian Mediana, M.Biomed

161 030002200024 Angela Excellcia Larasaty Susetyo dr. Dian Mediana, M.Biomed

162 030002200025 Anita Thalia dr. Dian Mediana, M.Biomed

163 030002200026 Anva Faqih Fazlullah Firman dr. Dian Mediana, M.Biomed

164 030002200027 Arella Fina Primaresti dr. Dian Mediana, M.Biomed

165 030002200028 Arnira Nailah Faza dr. Dian Mediana, M.Biomed

166 030002200029 Arya Cetta Dewangga Buana dr. Dian Mediana, M.Biomed

167 030002200030 Asa Ulia Kusuma dr. Dian Mediana, M.Biomed

168 030002500139 Marsya Ariesta Muhidin dr. Dian Mediana, M.Biomed

169 030002500140 Meidiana Velove Claudia Yasmin Hongdiyanto dr. Dian Mediana, M.Biomed

170 030002500141 Mikha Kezia Flora dr. Dian Mediana, M.Biomed

171 030002500142 Monica Angelina Sirait dr. Dian Mediana, M.Biomed

172 030002500143 Muh. Azizul Syafar Syahusnul dr. Dian Mediana, M.Biomed

173 030002500144 Muhammad Danishhaiqal Isa dr. Dian Mediana, M.Biomed

174 030002500145 Muhammad Albani Islami Hamid dr. Dian Mediana, M.Biomed

175 030002500225 Zuhdan Ahmad Ismawan dr. Dian Mediana, M.Biomed

176 030002500231 Khalila Ziqra dr. Dian Mediana, M.Biomed

177 030002500232 Maria Marshanda Marpaung dr. Dian Mediana, M.Biomed

178 030002500233 Nabila Salsabila Sastrokusumo dr. Dian Mediana, M.Biomed

179 030001900028 Brenda Kumambow dr. Diani Nazma, SpAn-TI

180 030002300059 Mesyee Zabel Karyadi dr. Diani Nazma, SpAn-TI

181 030002300060 Mirra Tasnim Sutrisno dr. Diani Nazma, SpAn-TI

182 030002300061 Muhamad Arieq dr. Diani Nazma, SpAn-TI

183 030002300062 Muhammad Rizal Amri dr. Diani Nazma, SpAn-TI

184 030002300063 Muhammad Rizky Naafi' Fadhilah dr. Diani Nazma, SpAn-TI

185 030002300064 Muhammad Arqam Nur Lazzuardi dr. Diani Nazma, SpAn-TI

186 030002300065 Muhammad Raffy Allendra dr. Diani Nazma, SpAn-TI

187 030001900031 Chintya Eka Arusyah Putri dr. Dina Putri Nasution, Sp.THT-KL

188 030002400022 Nadine Nadya Putri Pramono dr. Dina Putri Nasution, Sp.THT-KL

189 030002400023 Azaria Andra Maheswara dr. Dina Putri Nasution, Sp.THT-KL

190 030002400024 Dinda Selma Octaviana dr. Dina Putri Nasution, Sp.THT-KL

191 030002400025 Gendis Putri Pineapple dr. Dina Putri Nasution, Sp.THT-KL
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192 030002400026 Naufal Amaanullah dr. Dina Putri Nasution, Sp.THT-KL

193 030002400027 Dede Yasmin Amarta Dewi dr. Dina Putri Nasution, Sp.THT-KL

194 030002400028 Freya Annisa Loemongga dr. Dina Putri Nasution, Sp.THT-KL

195 030002100191 Aneila Putri Fatimah dr. Dita Setiati, Sp.A

196 030002500030 Revinda Cahya Ramdani dr. Dita Setiati, Sp.A

197 030002500031 Shafa Syahida Solachuddin dr. Dita Setiati, Sp.A

198 030002500033 Sheila Sita Quljanah dr. Dita Setiati, Sp.A

199 030002500034 Stella Josephine Angelina Gultom dr. Dita Setiati, Sp.A

200 030002500035 Syabina Marwah Putri Abdun dr. Dita Setiati, Sp.A

201 030002500036 Syifa' Tri Salsabila dr. Dita Setiati, Sp.A

202 030002500037 Velisha Malshela Br Siahaan dr. Dita Setiati, Sp.A

203 030002500038 Virginia Maulidy Chasna dr. Dita Setiati, Sp.A

204 030002500039 Wa Ode Shania Auradita dr. Dita Setiati, Sp.A

205 030002500091 Shyfa Salsabila Ramadhani dr. Dita Setiati, Sp.A

206 030002000108 Sofie Kamila dr. Donna Adriani Kusumadewi M, M.Biomed,AIFO

207 030002000151 Rafi Achsan Ismail dr. Donna Adriani Kusumadewi M, M.Biomed,AIFO

208 030002000152 Ripaldi Cahya Gumelar dr. Donna Adriani Kusumadewi M, M.Biomed,AIFO

209 030002000153 Sweetania Athirah Faradhiya dr. Donna Adriani Kusumadewi M, M.Biomed,AIFO

210 030002400118 Muhammad Ilham Firdaus dr. Donna Adriani Kusumadewi M, M.Biomed,AIFO

211 030002400119 Najma Azizah dr. Donna Adriani Kusumadewi M, M.Biomed,AIFO

212 030002400120 Nasywa Khalilla Hanafiah dr. Donna Adriani Kusumadewi M, M.Biomed,AIFO

213 030002400121 Niken Fatra Regina dr. Donna Adriani Kusumadewi M, M.Biomed,AIFO

214 030002400122 Nur Zaijah Ramadani Pane dr. Donna Adriani Kusumadewi M, M.Biomed,AIFO

215 030002300016 Ayu Wardani Dr. dr. Alvina, Sp.PK

216 030002300017 Bintang Nursabrina Dr. dr. Alvina, Sp.PK

217 030002300018 Brian Mulianta Ginting Dr. dr. Alvina, Sp.PK

218 030002300019 Cellin Cahya Fortuna Dr. dr. Alvina, Sp.PK

219 030002300020 Daniel Rama Wibisana Dr. dr. Alvina, Sp.PK

220 030002300021 Daniel Verdika Dr. dr. Alvina, Sp.PK

221 030002300022 Diva Nur Aulia Dr. dr. Alvina, Sp.PK

222 030002300023 Dwi Nayla Nurfajriyah Dr. dr. Alvina, Sp.PK

223 030002500040 Zalfa Wijdanyudi Nasuha Dr. dr. Husnun Amalia, Sp.M

224 030002500041 Adam Saputrazon Dr. dr. Husnun Amalia, Sp.M

225 030002500042 Adhelya Keyla Ramadhani Dr. dr. Husnun Amalia, Sp.M

226 030002500044 Alodya Naura Alfareisya Dr. dr. Husnun Amalia, Sp.M

227 030002500045 Amanda Natania Dr. dr. Husnun Amalia, Sp.M

228 030002500046 Citra Utami Islamiah Hidayat Dr. dr. Husnun Amalia, Sp.M

229 030002500047 Khalifa Virda Arizka Dr. dr. Husnun Amalia, Sp.M

230 030002500049 Alicia Erika Evangelina Dr. dr. Husnun Amalia, Sp.M

231 030002500183 Aleeza Lubena Putri Baitullah Dr. dr. Husnun Amalia, Sp.M

232 030002100060 Haiqal Wisa Manggala Dr. dr. Laksmi Maharani, Sp.OG,Subsp.KFM

233 030002100061 Hana Fajrin Kamilia Dr. dr. Laksmi Maharani, Sp.OG,Subsp.KFM

234 030002100062 Haura Alia Herlitasari Dr. dr. Laksmi Maharani, Sp.OG,Subsp.KFM

235 030002500195 Feriza Naya Mulia Dr. dr. Laksmi Maharani, Sp.OG,Subsp.KFM

236 030002500196 Ghaida Nayla Clarissa Dr. dr. Laksmi Maharani, Sp.OG,Subsp.KFM

237 030002500197 Gloria Joanna Mangontan Dr. dr. Laksmi Maharani, Sp.OG,Subsp.KFM

238 030002500198 Jihan Malika Kamil Dr. dr. Laksmi Maharani, Sp.OG,Subsp.KFM

239 030002500199 Kaisha Aryadifa Dr. dr. Laksmi Maharani, Sp.OG,Subsp.KFM

240 030002500200 Kaizar Athallah Alwajdi Dr. dr. Laksmi Maharani, Sp.OG,Subsp.KFM

241 030002500201 Kania Nuriza Syifa Andanta Dr. dr. Laksmi Maharani, Sp.OG,Subsp.KFM

242 030002500202 Leonsius Gilang Ekaputra Jemali Dr. dr. Laksmi Maharani, Sp.OG,Subsp.KFM

243 030002500203 M. Naufal Prayodia Oscar Dr. dr. Laksmi Maharani, Sp.OG,Subsp.KFM

244 030002500204 Marcella Citra Idelia Dr. dr. Laksmi Maharani, Sp.OG,Subsp.KFM

245 030002000084 Muthia Alma Chairunnisa Dr. dr. Lily Marliany Surjadi, Sp.OG,Subsp.Obginsos

246 030002400029 Luvena Deska Putri Dr. dr. Lily Marliany Surjadi, Sp.OG,Subsp.Obginsos

247 030002400030 Dinda Novya Wiranantya Dr. dr. Lily Marliany Surjadi, Sp.OG,Subsp.Obginsos

248 030002400031 Ghina Putri Zafira Dr. dr. Lily Marliany Surjadi, Sp.OG,Subsp.Obginsos

249 030002400032 Rut Setia Herawati Dr. dr. Lily Marliany Surjadi, Sp.OG,Subsp.Obginsos

250 030002400033 Sharliz Najla Putri Perwira Dr. dr. Lily Marliany Surjadi, Sp.OG,Subsp.Obginsos

251 030002400034 Febby Aini Zahra Dr. dr. Lily Marliany Surjadi, Sp.OG,Subsp.Obginsos

252 030002400035 Nabila Arsyanita Herlambang Dr. dr. Lily Marliany Surjadi, Sp.OG,Subsp.Obginsos

253 030001900090 Musfirah Kamil Dr. dr. Machrumnizar, M.Biomed

254 030002400230 Rifqah Attaqiy Adnan Dr. dr. Machrumnizar, M.Biomed

255 030002400231 Salsabila Hasna Fatinisa Dr. dr. Machrumnizar, M.Biomed

256 030002400232 Siti Khaleda Syifa Natasya Dr. dr. Machrumnizar, M.Biomed
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257 030002400233 Afifah Zahirah Sudarma Dr. dr. Machrumnizar, M.Biomed

258 030002400234 Aurelia Salsabila Purnomo Dr. dr. Machrumnizar, M.Biomed

259 030002100168 Shirley Cecylia Nafratilova Dr. dr. Meiyanti, Sp.FK

260 030002100169 Shofwan Hady Pratama Dr. dr. Meiyanti, Sp.FK

261 030002100171 Siti Fatimah Syalsabilah Febryany Arsyad Dr. dr. Meiyanti, Sp.FK

262 030002500107 Lintang Mulya Hayuning Bawono Dr. dr. Meiyanti, Sp.FK

263 030002500108 Bunga Marthura Dr. dr. Meiyanti, Sp.FK

264 030002500109 Made Ayu Melany Putri Dr. dr. Meiyanti, Sp.FK

265 030002500110 Chamillatul Fikriyah Dr. dr. Meiyanti, Sp.FK

266 030002500111 Michael Sugandi Dr. dr. Meiyanti, Sp.FK

267 030002500113 Muhammad Madani Dr. dr. Meiyanti, Sp.FK

268 030002500114 Daffa Nafisah Dr. dr. Meiyanti, Sp.FK

269 030002500115 Nanang Payu Pratama Dr. dr. Meiyanti, Sp.FK

270 030002500116 Damia Asri Dr. dr. Meiyanti, Sp.FK

271 030002500118 Daniella Geraldine Elkeshia Gurusinga Dr. dr. Meiyanti, Sp.FK

272 030002300129 Puty Salama Naryah Dr. dr. Patwa Amani, M.Kes

273 030002300130 Sakhi Ade Kurniawan Dr. dr. Patwa Amani, M.Kes

274 030002300131 Tubagus Fauzan Wahyu Fadilah Dr. dr. Patwa Amani, M.Kes

275 030002300132 Yasser Sirhan Ramadhan Dr. dr. Patwa Amani, M.Kes

276 030002300133 Yesita Nova Chorela Heriyanti Dr. dr. Patwa Amani, M.Kes

277 030002300134 Mufid Dr. dr. Patwa Amani, M.Kes

278 030002300135 Najwa Dr. dr. Patwa Amani, M.Kes

279 030002300136 Adinda Qanitah Rusdi Dr. dr. Patwa Amani, M.Kes

280 030002000031 Dinda Putri Mandiri Dr. dr. Tjam Diana Samara, MKK

281 030002400036 Gizca Nirviana Anastasya Dr. dr. Tjam Diana Samara, MKK

282 030002400037 Nadira Sukma Permana Dr. dr. Tjam Diana Samara, MKK

283 030002400039 Hanif Muchtafi Ramadhan Dr. dr. Tjam Diana Samara, MKK

284 030002400040 Naira Harika Tamarifa Dr. dr. Tjam Diana Samara, MKK

285 030002400041 Sascia Fitri Aulia Dr. dr. Tjam Diana Samara, MKK

286 030002400042 Irdina Lutfiah Nazhif Dr. dr. Tjam Diana Samara, MKK

287 030002400210 Azzahra Nafizah Dr. dr. Tubagus Ferdi Fadilah, Sp.A,M.Kes

288 030002400211 Billy Dharma Laksana Dr. dr. Tubagus Ferdi Fadilah, Sp.A,M.Kes

289 030002400212 Dhiya Anjalinannujaba Dr. dr. Tubagus Ferdi Fadilah, Sp.A,M.Kes

290 030002400213 Fanny Avrillya Konggoasa Dr. dr. Tubagus Ferdi Fadilah, Sp.A,M.Kes

291 030002400214 Khaula Basilia Hirawan Dr. dr. Tubagus Ferdi Fadilah, Sp.A,M.Kes

292 030002300177 Della Aulia Rahmawati Dr. dr. Verawati Sudarma, M.Gizi.,Sp.GK

293 030002300178 Dhita Eka Suryadi Putri Dr. dr. Verawati Sudarma, M.Gizi.,Sp.GK

294 030002300179 Fatimah Tuzzahra Lubis Dr. dr. Verawati Sudarma, M.Gizi.,Sp.GK

295 030002300180 Jou Fani Ramadhani Dr. dr. Verawati Sudarma, M.Gizi.,Sp.GK

296 030002300181 Marsha Zalfa Gempawan Dr. dr. Verawati Sudarma, M.Gizi.,Sp.GK

297 030002300182 Muhammad Kemal Fadhlullah Dr. dr. Verawati Sudarma, M.Gizi.,Sp.GK

298 030002300183 Naira Putri Ramadhani Dr. dr. Verawati Sudarma, M.Gizi.,Sp.GK

299 030002300184 Nayla Salma Faridah Dr. dr. Verawati Sudarma, M.Gizi.,Sp.GK

300 030002400113 Katherine Olivia Hartanto Dr. dr. Yenny, Sp.FK

301 030002400114 Kezia Abigail Dohar Bangapadang Dr. dr. Yenny, Sp.FK

302 030002400115 Khoirun Nisa Dr. dr. Yenny, Sp.FK

303 030002400116 Mithwa Adzra Perwira Dr. dr. Yenny, Sp.FK

304 030002400123 Putri Sri Rahayu Irwan dr. Dumaria Ketty Siagian, Sp.B,M.Kes

305 030002400124 Raisya Andini Putri dr. Dumaria Ketty Siagian, Sp.B,M.Kes

306 030002400125 Rhasca Aurela Syahira Yolani dr. Dumaria Ketty Siagian, Sp.B,M.Kes

307 030002400126 Riansyah Pradypta dr. Dumaria Ketty Siagian, Sp.B,M.Kes

308 030002400127 Rony Oktavian Soehendro dr. Dumaria Ketty Siagian, Sp.B,M.Kes

309 030002400128 Rosario Metheo Setiawan dr. Dumaria Ketty Siagian, Sp.B,M.Kes

310 030002400129 Shafira Nur Rimadani dr. Dumaria Ketty Siagian, Sp.B,M.Kes

311 030002500048 Akbar Islami Winata Saputra dr. Dwi Agustawan Nugroho, Sp.THT-KL

312 030002500176 Siti Alya Nurkhofiyah dr. Dwi Agustawan Nugroho, Sp.THT-KL

313 030002500177 Siti Sarah Amelia Putri dr. Dwi Agustawan Nugroho, Sp.THT-KL

314 030002500178 Syafa Naurah Priyandini dr. Dwi Agustawan Nugroho, Sp.THT-KL

315 030002500179 Syifa Elita Kurnia Nuryaman dr. Dwi Agustawan Nugroho, Sp.THT-KL

316 030002500180 Vivianne Mayla Rizan dr. Dwi Agustawan Nugroho, Sp.THT-KL

317 030002500181 Zefanya Karyadi dr. Dwi Agustawan Nugroho, Sp.THT-KL

318 030002500182 Zoya Ananta Setiawan dr. Dwi Agustawan Nugroho, Sp.THT-KL

319 030002500184 Alisya Amalia Nabillah dr. Dwi Agustawan Nugroho, Sp.THT-KL

320 030002500228 Felyra Nazwa Alwiefa dr. Dwi Agustawan Nugroho, Sp.THT-KL

321 030002200051 Dinda Rizky Ardillah dr. Dyah Ayu Woro Setyaningrum, M.Biomed
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322 030002200052 Dwi Agung Permana dr. Dyah Ayu Woro Setyaningrum, M.Biomed

323 030002200053 Egi Martvi Atmaja dr. Dyah Ayu Woro Setyaningrum, M.Biomed

324 030002200054 Elisa Kezia Saubaki dr. Dyah Ayu Woro Setyaningrum, M.Biomed

325 030002200055 Elita Dewi Maulia dr. Dyah Ayu Woro Setyaningrum, M.Biomed

326 030002200056 Eridia Adristi Nasywa Putri dr. Dyah Ayu Woro Setyaningrum, M.Biomed

327 030002200057 Errica Atha Malya Putri dr. Dyah Ayu Woro Setyaningrum, M.Biomed

328 030002200058 Ezequiel Damien Raditya Abhinaya Darmawan dr. Dyah Ayu Woro Setyaningrum, M.Biomed

329 030002200059 Fa'Idah Nurani dr. Dyah Ayu Woro Setyaningrum, M.Biomed

330 030002200060 Fadhilah Ar'Rum Riesti Wijanarko dr. Dyah Ayu Woro Setyaningrum, M.Biomed

331 030002200191 Angantya Viondhisa Hasnani dr. Dyani Pitra Velyani, Sp.KJ

332 030002200192 Ayu Ulfa Hidayat Putri dr. Dyani Pitra Velyani, Sp.KJ

333 030002200193 Eza Syawal Putri Awy dr. Dyani Pitra Velyani, Sp.KJ

334 030002200194 Gina Adistri Ginaninta dr. Dyani Pitra Velyani, Sp.KJ

335 030002200195 Hegel Haqi Alfaridji dr. Dyani Pitra Velyani, Sp.KJ

336 030002200197 Muchammad Hibrizi Andin Ratirahasya dr. Dyani Pitra Velyani, Sp.KJ

337 030002200198 Muhammad Faldy Abdul Aziz dr. Dyani Pitra Velyani, Sp.KJ

338 030002200199 Putri Suspita Faizal dr. Dyani Pitra Velyani, Sp.KJ

339 030002200200 Siti Mariyam dr. Dyani Pitra Velyani, Sp.KJ

340 030002000052 Helvy Nadia Rahma Kirdiat dr. Endrico Xavierees Tungka, M.Biomed

341 030002000059 Jelita Nadia Putri Rossy dr. Endrico Xavierees Tungka, M.Biomed

342 030002400164 Siti Namira Vigriani I. Muin dr. Endrico Xavierees Tungka, M.Biomed

343 030002400165 Syakira Hany Shahra Khulada dr. Endrico Xavierees Tungka, M.Biomed

344 030002400166 Talitha Nabilla Muthi dr. Endrico Xavierees Tungka, M.Biomed

345 030002400167 Titania Kayla Nafisa Zahara dr. Endrico Xavierees Tungka, M.Biomed

346 030002400168 Zulwidad Naufal dr. Endrico Xavierees Tungka, M.Biomed

347 030002400169 Abdullah Mukti dr. Endrico Xavierees Tungka, M.Biomed

348 030002400170 Albani Hilmi Hammam Munadjat dr. Endrico Xavierees Tungka, M.Biomed

349 030002400151 Humaira Cut Raudhatul Jannah P.S dr. Erica Kholinne, Sp.OT(K),Ph.D

350 030002400152 M. Alan Rinaldi dr. Erica Kholinne, Sp.OT(K),Ph.D

351 030002400153 Maritsa Baihaqi Irsani Hsb dr. Erica Kholinne, Sp.OT(K),Ph.D

352 030002400154 Mohammad Athalla Fazyan Dauly dr. Erica Kholinne, Sp.OT(K),Ph.D

353 030002400155 Naila Yasmin dr. Erica Kholinne, Sp.OT(K),Ph.D

354 030002400156 Nailah Maharani Gunawan dr. Erica Kholinne, Sp.OT(K),Ph.D

355 030002400157 Nandita Puspaningnagoro dr. Erica Kholinne, Sp.OT(K),Ph.D

356 030002200042 Danastri Ratya Riyadi Putri dr. Erita Istriana, Sp.KJ

357 030002200043 Davina Puspa Zerlinda dr. Erita Istriana, Sp.KJ

358 030002200044 Dea Febiani dr. Erita Istriana, Sp.KJ

359 030002200045 Dewa Ayu Putu Bintang Utami Santidewi dr. Erita Istriana, Sp.KJ

360 030002200047 Dhafin Ridho Ardiansyah dr. Erita Istriana, Sp.KJ

361 030002200049 Diana Sinta Purnomi dr. Erita Istriana, Sp.KJ

362 030002200050 Difa Valintina Pratama Bintang dr. Erita Istriana, Sp.KJ

363 030002100029 Azzah Taqia Azhara dr. Eveline Margo, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

364 030002100032 Balqis Sellomo Ahmad dr. Eveline Margo, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

365 030002500020 Muhammad Kahlevi Nuraulia Yusuf dr. Eveline Margo, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

366 030002500021 Muhammad Ilham Nugraha Putra Rukmana dr. Eveline Margo, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

367 030002500022 Nabila Zahirah Mutmainnah dr. Eveline Margo, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

368 030002500023 Najla Rahadatul 'Aisy dr. Eveline Margo, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

369 030002500024 Naura Sasikirana dr. Eveline Margo, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

370 030002500025 Praisy Smirna Imanuela Kalangie dr. Eveline Margo, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

371 030002500026 Prastia Putri Trismaeni dr. Eveline Margo, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

372 030002500027 Putu Arya Sudana dr. Eveline Margo, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

373 030002500028 Qivlan Dinandhya Putra dr. Eveline Margo, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

374 030002500029 Raisya Fitri Zavia dr. Eveline Margo, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

375 030002400158 Nayla Shifa dr. Evi Untoro, Sp.FM

376 030002400159 Novi Lestari dr. Evi Untoro, Sp.FM

377 030002400160 Rizqina Maryam dr. Evi Untoro, Sp.FM

378 030002400161 Sabila Zhafarina Yusuf dr. Evi Untoro, Sp.FM

379 030002400162 Salsabila Amanda Putri dr. Evi Untoro, Sp.FM

380 030002400163 Shaumi Assyifa Fitriannida dr. Evi Untoro, Sp.FM

381 030002400242 Ravly Pratama Rinaldi dr. Fauzan Abdillah, Sp.THT-KL

382 030002400244 Bagus Setya Sejati dr. Fauzan Abdillah, Sp.THT-KL

383 030002400245 Dinda Rachmasari Choirunnisa dr. Fauzan Abdillah, Sp.THT-KL

384 030002400246 Divalia Nanda Salsa Billa dr. Fauzan Abdillah, Sp.THT-KL

385 030002400247 Raditya Putra Sanjaya dr. Fauzan Abdillah, Sp.THT-KL

386 030002000067 M. Rayhan Aldriyanto dr. Firda Fairuza, Sp.A
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387 030002400043 Nayla Dhara Fiezkya dr. Firda Fairuza, Sp.A

388 030002400044 Siti Zahirah Triayu dr. Firda Fairuza, Sp.A

389 030002400045 La Ode Iski Guntara dr. Firda Fairuza, Sp.A

390 030002400046 Nayla Zahrah dr. Firda Fairuza, Sp.A

391 030002400047 Wynda Dwi Reyka Azzahra dr. Firda Fairuza, Sp.A

392 030002400048 Leissel Naifa Regie dr. Firda Fairuza, Sp.A

393 030002400049 Raditia Mulki Pradana dr. Firda Fairuza, Sp.A

394 030002400050 Zalva Zhafira Marva Sahira Wardani dr. Florinda Ilona, Sp.PA

395 030002400051 Mirabelle Gozali dr. Florinda Ilona, Sp.PA

396 030002400052 Raditya Rezvan Ardaffa Budiman dr. Florinda Ilona, Sp.PA

397 030002400053 Muhammad Farras Junadil Yamus dr. Florinda Ilona, Sp.PA

398 030002400054 Raisa Cindiane Putri dr. Florinda Ilona, Sp.PA

399 030002400055 Nabil Khosyi Ritzanjue dr. Florinda Ilona, Sp.PA

400 030002400056 Rehan Maulana Prijadi dr. Florinda Ilona, Sp.PA

401 030002100065 Ibrahim Husein Adha Sitorus dr. Fransisca Chondro, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

402 030002100066 Ignatius David Anthony Danusiswanta dr. Fransisca Chondro, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

403 030002100067 Imanuely Denily Augustine Prisca Bombang dr. Fransisca Chondro, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

404 030002100068 Indah Aulia Rahma dr. Fransisca Chondro, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

405 030002100071 Intan Wulan Purnama Sari dr. Fransisca Chondro, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

406 030002200121 Nazwa Nathania Adhari dr. Fransisca Chondro, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

407 030002200122 Niar Tri Mahardhini dr. Fransisca Chondro, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

408 030002200123 Nikita Astami Dwinanda dr. Fransisca Chondro, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

409 030002200124 Nisrina Maharani dr. Fransisca Chondro, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

410 030002200126 Nuraulia Azzahra Andriansyah dr. Fransisca Chondro, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

411 030002200127 Patrick Immanuel Satrio Limbong dr. Fransisca Chondro, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

412 030002200128 Pinkan Putri Nabila dr. Fransisca Chondro, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

413 030002200129 Putra Raja Imanuel Sipayung dr. Fransisca Chondro, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

414 030002200130 Putri Meiliana Yusup dr. Fransisca Chondro, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

415 030002200201 Agung Ayu Sri Linda dr. Fransisca Chondro, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

416 030002200203 Audria Assyfa Salsabila Putri dr. Fransisca Chondro, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

417 030002200204 Fajri Fadhillah Hidayat dr. Fransisca Chondro, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

418 030002200205 Puti Maharani Diwa dr. Fransisca Chondro, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

419 030002200206 Ryo Dwi Rayyan dr. Fransisca Chondro, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

420 030002200207 Shafa Aulia Ramdhany dr. Fransisca Chondro, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

421 030002200208 Tiara Setyaningrum Fauziah dr. Fransisca Chondro, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

422 030002200209 William Adhytia Kalelena dr. Fransisca Chondro, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

423 030002300066 Muhammad Indra Almeraldi dr. Fransisca Chondro, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

424 030002300067 Muhammad Faiz Fadilah dr. Fransisca Chondro, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

425 030002300068 Mutia Nadila dr. Fransisca Chondro, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

426 030002300069 Nabhan Izaz Muhammad dr. Fransisca Chondro, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

427 030002300070 Nafiesah Aqilah Putri Andhika dr. Fransisca Chondro, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

428 030002300071 Najwa Cakram dr. Fransisca Chondro, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

429 030002300072 Najwa Putri Trishandy dr. Fransisca Chondro, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

430 030002300073 Nandira Rastya Febita dr. Fransisca Chondro, M.Biomed,AIFO-K

431 030002300198 Sandra Sabrina Achmad dr. Gerie Amarendra, Sp.PD, Subsp.GEH

432 030002300199 Sofie Anggraini dr. Gerie Amarendra, Sp.PD, Subsp.GEH

433 030002300202 Nandia Lintang Nawasari dr. Gerie Amarendra, Sp.PD, Subsp.GEH

434 030002300203 Hijr Ismail Yusriadi dr. Gerie Amarendra, Sp.PD, Subsp.GEH

435 030002200031 Asyadda Tatsbyta dr. Gita Handayani, MPH

436 030002200032 Audra Puteri Demsy dr. Gita Handayani, MPH

437 030002200033 Aurel Marsya Parsilia dr. Gita Handayani, MPH

438 030002200034 Aurick Athallah Padraya dr. Gita Handayani, MPH

439 030002200035 Ayu Fatimah Sulenra dr. Gita Handayani, MPH

440 030002200036 Azka Nur Fatinah dr. Gita Handayani, MPH

441 030002200037 Bestari Wiragita Ramadhani dr. Gita Handayani, MPH

442 030002200038 Bisma Narendra Tama dr. Gita Handayani, MPH

443 030002200039 Callista Nadira Yubaitsa dr. Gita Handayani, MPH

444 030002200040 Cessna Pratama dr. Gita Handayani, MPH

445 030002200041 Christopher Andrew Teguh dr. Gita Handayani, MPH

446 030002200141 Rivaldi Abdillah dr. Gupita Nareswari, Sp.Rad,Abd(K)

447 030002200142 Riyan Ramadan dr. Gupita Nareswari, Sp.Rad,Abd(K)

448 030002200143 Rizka Octavia Santoso dr. Gupita Nareswari, Sp.Rad,Abd(K)

449 030002200144 Rizky Aulia Zalsabillah Junaidi dr. Gupita Nareswari, Sp.Rad,Abd(K)

450 030002200145 Sahat Elia Carlos Siahaan dr. Gupita Nareswari, Sp.Rad,Abd(K)

451 030002200146 Salsabila Putri Syarifah dr. Gupita Nareswari, Sp.Rad,Abd(K)
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452 030002200147 Siti Shafa Naila Fachrudin dr. Gupita Nareswari, Sp.Rad,Abd(K)

453 030002200148 Siti Wisnaini Safitri dr. Gupita Nareswari, Sp.Rad,Abd(K)

454 030002200149 Syafa'A Nazla Rahmadhani dr. Gupita Nareswari, Sp.Rad,Abd(K)

455 030002200150 Syahgita Zaki Ghiffari dr. Gupita Nareswari, Sp.Rad,Abd(K)

456 030002100101 Muhammad Azfarisputra Emha dr. Hans Utama Sutanto, Sp.KK

457 030002100102 Muhammad Rafi Widianto dr. Hans Utama Sutanto, Sp.KK

458 030002100103 Muhammad Ibkar Amperaputra dr. Hans Utama Sutanto, Sp.KK

459 030002100104 Muhammad Naufal Rofif dr. Hans Utama Sutanto, Sp.KK

460 030002100193 Bernica Ivada dr. Hans Utama Sutanto, Sp.KK

461 030002500060 Almaraisya Nadira Agvana Maruli dr. Hans Utama Sutanto, Sp.KK

462 030002500061 Ananda Nikita Nuraliza Elanda dr. Hans Utama Sutanto, Sp.KK

463 030002500062 Assyfa Tsabitha Beni Putri dr. Hans Utama Sutanto, Sp.KK

464 030002500063 Fairuz Mohammad dr. Hans Utama Sutanto, Sp.KK

465 030002500064 Naylal Izza Asmajaya dr. Hans Utama Sutanto, Sp.KK

466 030002500065 Ryanditha Kharissa Arrafa Kanahaya dr. Hans Utama Sutanto, Sp.KK

467 030002500066 Angel Laura Mentari dr. Hans Utama Sutanto, Sp.KK

468 030002500067 Angelika Rahmania Lita Az'Zahra dr. Hans Utama Sutanto, Sp.KK

469 030002500068 Christy Audry Bilia Panjaitan dr. Hans Utama Sutanto, Sp.KK

470 030002500229 Filza Luciana Hakim dr. Hans Utama Sutanto, Sp.KK

471 030002400057 Nashwa Azzahirah dr. Henie Widowati, Sp.P

472 030002400058 Rifdhan Gustaf Al Ghiffari dr. Henie Widowati, Sp.P

473 030002400059 Natasya Alya Savitri dr. Henie Widowati, Sp.P

474 030002400060 Nayla Malika Zuhdi dr. Henie Widowati, Sp.P

475 030002400061 Rafi Fadhil Muhammad dr. Henie Widowati, Sp.P

476 030002400062 Sahla Rahmadina Mustafa dr. Henie Widowati, Sp.P

477 030002400063 Shierly Yadila Cahya Fardani dr. Henie Widowati, Sp.P

478 030002400236 Firda Nuryanti dr. Hervi Wiranti, Sp.OG

479 030002400237 Ijlal Ibnu Syachban dr. Hervi Wiranti, Sp.OG

480 030002400238 M Jibran Gusti Alkaromah dr. Hervi Wiranti, Sp.OG

481 030002400239 Nasywa Fathia Primadina dr. Hervi Wiranti, Sp.OG

482 030002400240 Nevisyah Setia Safinatunazah dr. Hervi Wiranti, Sp.OG

483 030002400241 Ninda Novia Ramadhani dr. Hervi Wiranti, Sp.OG

484 030002000017 Anna Noor Sabanyyah dr. Ida Effendi, Sp.MK

485 030002400064 Ufaira Putri Nurjanah dr. Ida Effendi, Sp.MK

486 030002400065 Wafiq Aswan Diyaunnaufal dr. Ida Effendi, Sp.MK

487 030002400066 Yasmin Mahira Hughes dr. Ida Effendi, Sp.MK

488 030002400067 Amanda Amelia dr. Ida Effendi, Sp.MK

489 030002400068 Andhini Kayla Sadina Lukman dr. Ida Effendi, Sp.MK

490 030002400069 Bella Anjelika Meidina dr. Ida Effendi, Sp.MK

491 030002400070 Della Fatika Rizki dr. Ida Effendi, Sp.MK

492 030002400071 Faiz Fadhilah Murfid dr. Ika Nur Fitriana, Sp.KJ

493 030002400072 Keisha Ulya Adzra dr. Ika Nur Fitriana, Sp.KJ

494 030002400073 Keisya Azzara dr. Ika Nur Fitriana, Sp.KJ

495 030002400074 Muhammad Daffa Prawira Syahputra dr. Ika Nur Fitriana, Sp.KJ

496 030002400075 Muhammad Rayyan dr. Ika Nur Fitriana, Sp.KJ

497 030002400076 Rizkyna Isnaini dr. Ika Nur Fitriana, Sp.KJ

498 030002400077 Salwa Ayu Najibah Nasution dr. Ika Nur Fitriana, Sp.KJ

499 030002300074 Nasya Nadira Hanifa dr. Imelda Yunitra, Sp.OG

500 030002300075 Ni Putu Hana Trisna Wijayanthi dr. Imelda Yunitra, Sp.OG

501 030002300076 Nimas Ayu Rozaki dr. Imelda Yunitra, Sp.OG

502 030002300077 Nisa Qurrota A'Yuni dr. Imelda Yunitra, Sp.OG

503 030002300078 Nizza Zahira dr. Imelda Yunitra, Sp.OG

504 030002300079 Primadwi Listiarini dr. Imelda Yunitra, Sp.OG

505 030002300080 Puspa Kirani Putri Dwi Baskoro dr. Imelda Yunitra, Sp.OG

506 030002200061 Fadila dr. Indah Widya Lestari, Sp.PA

507 030002200062 Fadilla Lousia Berliani dr. Indah Widya Lestari, Sp.PA

508 030002200063 Fania Sabila Putri dr. Indah Widya Lestari, Sp.PA

509 030002200064 Fanny Hannisa dr. Indah Widya Lestari, Sp.PA

510 030002200065 Fanny Izzati Maizura dr. Indah Widya Lestari, Sp.PA

511 030002200066 Farah Saufika dr. Indah Widya Lestari, Sp.PA

512 030002200067 Fayyadh Haidar Amansyah dr. Indah Widya Lestari, Sp.PA

513 030002200068 Fikri Haikal Alfian Diarti Putra dr. Indah Widya Lestari, Sp.PA

514 030002200069 Fildzah Muthmainah dr. Indah Widya Lestari, Sp.PA

515 030002200070 Fira Daliar dr. Indah Widya Lestari, Sp.PA

516 030002300186 Anya Dwinatha Sahya Latif dr. Ira Juliet Anestessia, Sp.OT,M.Ked(Surg)
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517 030002300187 Diara Ayesha Nugroho dr. Ira Juliet Anestessia, Sp.OT,M.Ked(Surg)

518 030002300188 Emelia Zola Nasution dr. Ira Juliet Anestessia, Sp.OT,M.Ked(Surg)

519 030002300189 Friendy Wirasatya Midianto dr. Ira Juliet Anestessia, Sp.OT,M.Ked(Surg)

520 030002300191 Muhammad Wirayudha Satrya Putera Hariyadi dr. Ira Juliet Anestessia, Sp.OT,M.Ked(Surg)

521 030002400099 Dharma Wira Tanuwijaya dr. Irmiya Rachmiyani, Sp.OG

522 030002400100 Dini Aulia dr. Irmiya Rachmiyani, Sp.OG

523 030002400101 Div Jesira Palimbong dr. Irmiya Rachmiyani, Sp.OG

524 030002400102 Eesha Dharmesh Patel dr. Irmiya Rachmiyani, Sp.OG

525 030002400103 Estri Hanani dr. Irmiya Rachmiyani, Sp.OG

526 030002400104 Fabela Shidqiyyah Qorinas dr. Irmiya Rachmiyani, Sp.OG

527 030002400105 Fadila Cahya Juwita dr. Irmiya Rachmiyani, Sp.OG

528 030001900151 Annisa Dwi Rahmawati dr. Isa Bella, Sp.MK

529 030002300081 Putri Rynada dr. Isa Bella, Sp.MK

530 030002300082 Raffael Adhitya dr. Isa Bella, Sp.MK

531 030002300084 Regina Jessica dr. Isa Bella, Sp.MK

532 030002300085 Restu Rizkia Adriani dr. Isa Bella, Sp.MK

533 030002300086 Revalin Aulya Lutfi dr. Isa Bella, Sp.MK

534 030002300087 Reynold Aggadipo Nelson dr. Isa Bella, Sp.MK

535 030002300088 Rezasyah Prasojo dr. Isa Bella, Sp.MK

536 030001900113 Raihan Raharjo dr. Jihan Samira, MPd.Ked,Sp.MK

537 030002300089 Rizki Ahsanti dr. Jihan Samira, MPd.Ked,Sp.MK

538 030002300090 Roro Karina Auriela Saraswati dr. Jihan Samira, MPd.Ked,Sp.MK

539 030002300091 Rus Syifa Andinasari dr. Jihan Samira, MPd.Ked,Sp.MK

540 030002300092 Sahla Nayla dr. Jihan Samira, MPd.Ked,Sp.MK

541 030002300093 Sekararum Edria Hayu dr. Jihan Samira, MPd.Ked,Sp.MK

542 030002300094 Sharkendra Irawan Hariadi dr. Jihan Samira, MPd.Ked,Sp.MK

543 030002300095 Shinta Salmayanti dr. Jihan Samira, MPd.Ked,Sp.MK

544 030002300096 Shinta Ayu Nur Faradilla dr. Jihan Samira, MPd.Ked,Sp.MK

545 030001900052 Gisella Annisa dr. Joice Viladelvia Kalumpiu, Sp.FK

546 030002300105 Thalita Elsya Ananda dr. Joice Viladelvia Kalumpiu, Sp.FK

547 030002300106 Tiffany Okti Lago dr. Joice Viladelvia Kalumpiu, Sp.FK

548 030002300107 Vella Azahra Kusuma Arofah dr. Joice Viladelvia Kalumpiu, Sp.FK

549 030002300108 Viona Agnesia Patiung Randa dr. Joice Viladelvia Kalumpiu, Sp.FK

550 030002300109 Widya Amanda Putri dr. Joice Viladelvia Kalumpiu, Sp.FK

551 030002300110 Yodha Niscala Wirapaksi Arjunanto dr. Joice Viladelvia Kalumpiu, Sp.FK

552 030002300111 Yolanda Romatua Sitorus dr. Joice Viladelvia Kalumpiu, Sp.FK

553 030002300112 Zevima Alwa dr. Joice Viladelvia Kalumpiu, Sp.FK

554 030002200151 Tiara Alya Fauziyah dr. Julian Chendrasari, Sp.PA

555 030002200152 Tito Saputra dr. Julian Chendrasari, Sp.PA

556 030002200153 Tommy Alfarhan Masal dr. Julian Chendrasari, Sp.PA

557 030002200154 Tri Putri Lisgiantari dr. Julian Chendrasari, Sp.PA

558 030002200155 Tsabitah Nur Aziza dr. Julian Chendrasari, Sp.PA

559 030002200157 Vesya Viliorenza dr. Julian Chendrasari, Sp.PA

560 030002200158 Virzhin Ghaidaini Rasyidah dr. Julian Chendrasari, Sp.PA

561 030002200159 Vivin Ferdinati dr. Julian Chendrasari, Sp.PA

562 030002200160 Widha Zhafira Dewi dr. Julian Chendrasari, Sp.PA

563 030002100035 Chanel Winona dr. Juni Chudri, MARS,AIFO-K

564 030002100036 Chica Handayani dr. Juni Chudri, MARS,AIFO-K

565 030002100039 Desy Aulia Maharani dr. Juni Chudri, MARS,AIFO-K

566 030002500010 Diya Putri Sugara dr. Juni Chudri, MARS,AIFO-K

567 030002500011 Fadiyah Maisun Agita Wijanarko dr. Juni Chudri, MARS,AIFO-K

568 030002500012 Febianta Ditasari Simandjuntak dr. Juni Chudri, MARS,AIFO-K

569 030002500013 Foyou Nkebom Angela Kelly dr. Juni Chudri, MARS,AIFO-K

570 030002500014 Geraldo Satya Firmansyah Lajilu dr. Juni Chudri, MARS,AIFO-K

571 030002500015 Ghinantya Nurichsan dr. Juni Chudri, MARS,AIFO-K

572 030002500016 Hanifa Kusuma Putri Syahrani dr. Juni Chudri, MARS,AIFO-K

573 030002500017 Keyza Zahra Rahmadhani Apdy dr. Juni Chudri, MARS,AIFO-K

574 030002500018 Marchsyaelin Alya Fakhira dr. Juni Chudri, MARS,AIFO-K

575 030002500019 Moh. Haekal Syammari dr. Juni Chudri, MARS,AIFO-K

576 030002300113 Ahyatul Karima dr. Karina Shasri Anastasya, M.Kes,FINEM, AIFO-K

577 030002300114 Alisha Adinda Achmad dr. Karina Shasri Anastasya, M.Kes,FINEM, AIFO-K

578 030002300115 Athaya Nayla Pasca Rahman dr. Karina Shasri Anastasya, M.Kes,FINEM, AIFO-K

579 030002300116 Bella Ellisa Pangaribuan dr. Karina Shasri Anastasya, M.Kes,FINEM, AIFO-K

580 030002300118 Fatimah Az Zahra dr. Karina Shasri Anastasya, M.Kes,FINEM, AIFO-K

581 030002300119 Hadaina Aulia Putri Andama dr. Karina Shasri Anastasya, M.Kes,FINEM, AIFO-K
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582 030002300120 Hazel Veda Maulana dr. Karina Shasri Anastasya, M.Kes,FINEM, AIFO-K

583 030002300192 Nabilla Dwi Agustin dr. Karlina Mahardieni, SpAn-TI

584 030002300193 Neiyfa Naura Azhara dr. Karlina Mahardieni, SpAn-TI

585 030002300194 Raissya Keikazita Arvasabella dr. Karlina Mahardieni, SpAn-TI

586 030002300197 Bilma Zaydan Abimanyu dr. Karlina Mahardieni, SpAn-TI

587 030002500069 Fathur Hadist Ravensqy dr. Kartini, M.Biomed

588 030002500070 Rr. Luna Paramita Hassiputri dr. Kartini, M.Biomed

589 030002500071 Angelina Vega dr. Kartini, M.Biomed

590 030002500072 Azkiya Syifa Ramadhani dr. Kartini, M.Biomed

591 030002500073 Delia Fauza Az Zahra dr. Kartini, M.Biomed

592 030002500074 Sevira Nikita Ayu dr. Kartini, M.Biomed

593 030002500075 Anisah Maharani Santoso dr. Kartini, M.Biomed

594 030002500076 Balqis Khairunnisa dr. Kartini, M.Biomed

595 030002500077 Gilang Radithya Hermansyah Putra dr. Kartini, M.Biomed

596 030002500078 Judieth Neinduhita Genstala dr. Kartini, M.Biomed

597 030002400078 Yuda Noviansyah dr. Kirana Anggraeni, MKM

598 030002400079 Adhiwijna Bagus Pradhana dr. Kirana Anggraeni, MKM

599 030002400080 Alsya Putro Myraziva dr. Kirana Anggraeni, MKM

600 030002400081 Andyani Koes Ariadno dr. Kirana Anggraeni, MKM

601 030002400082 Dannisha Athanaira Salsabiela Saman dr. Kirana Anggraeni, MKM

602 030002400083 Florentina Cynthia Indriarani dr. Kirana Anggraeni, MKM

603 030002400084 Hana Azizah Putri dr. Kirana Anggraeni, MKM

604 030002000144 Devy Nabila Zahra dr. Kurniasari, M.Biomed

605 030002000146 Riftiya Nurfala dr. Kurniasari, M.Biomed

606 030002400085 Kayla Aulia Ramadhani dr. Kurniasari, M.Biomed

607 030002400086 Kaysan Haidar Rusyadi dr. Kurniasari, M.Biomed

608 030002400087 Maritza Sherene Aquila dr. Kurniasari, M.Biomed

609 030002400088 Mikel Agung Desmon dr. Kurniasari, M.Biomed

610 030002400089 Zahra Zikrina dr. Kurniasari, M.Biomed

611 030002400090 Zaskia Muhsin Alishadi dr. Kurniasari, M.Biomed

612 030002400091 Agistya Salsabilla dr. Kurniasari, M.Biomed

613 030002500086 Kezia Safira Rahmasari dr. Lenny Setiawati, M.Biomed

614 030002500227 Farid Faqih Habibullah dr. Lenny Setiawati, M.Biomed

615 030002500237 Cleophila Fiamanillah Padraya dr. Lenny Setiawati, M.Biomed

616 030002500238 Malini Zuhra dr. Lenny Setiawati, M.Biomed

617 030002500239 Muhammad Arsya Agung Natanaya dr. Lenny Setiawati, M.Biomed

618 030002500240 Zaskya Atha Calya Pelafu dr. Lenny Setiawati, M.Biomed

619 030002500241 Afni Nur Hanifah Hasibuan dr. Lenny Setiawati, M.Biomed

620 030002500242 Aura Putri Cahaya Anggraeni dr. Lenny Setiawati, M.Biomed

621 030002500243 Calista Aqilah Adam Dalimunthe dr. Lenny Setiawati, M.Biomed

622 030002500244 Chelsea Natasya Putri Supar dr. Lenny Setiawati, M.Biomed

623 030002200171 Mahadana Aryo Pangestu dr. Lira Panduwaty, Sp.An.KIC

624 030002200172 Mayshella Dinda Siti Farhatun dr. Lira Panduwaty, Sp.An.KIC

625 030002200173 Michelle Valerie Taniwijaya dr. Lira Panduwaty, Sp.An.KIC

626 030002200174 Muhammad Farizi Zhafiri dr. Lira Panduwaty, Sp.An.KIC

627 030002200175 Raynata Puteri Hermira dr. Lira Panduwaty, Sp.An.KIC

628 030002200176 Reggina Maulidiana Tasya dr. Lira Panduwaty, Sp.An.KIC

629 030002200177 Yanfa Oktazhahira P.P.T dr. Lira Panduwaty, Sp.An.KIC

630 030002200178 Athaya Thirza Nayaka dr. Lira Panduwaty, Sp.An.KIC

631 030002200179 Atriza Janis Daniela dr. Lira Panduwaty, Sp.An.KIC

632 030002200180 Bintang Sandy Arrazzaqi dr. Lira Panduwaty, Sp.An.KIC

633 030002100011 Alief Haekal Aditya dr. Magdalena Wartono, MKK

634 030002100015 Amanda Fayola dr. Magdalena Wartono, MKK

635 030002500137 Khairunnisa Sabrina Puspitaningrum dr. Magdalena Wartono, MKK

636 030002500138 Khayla Salsabila dr. Magdalena Wartono, MKK

637 030002500230 Jesica Bunga Kaira Siagian dr. Magdalena Wartono, MKK

638 030002500245 Fidela Helsa Alifia dr. Magdalena Wartono, MKK

639 030002500246 Salsabilla Rahadatul Aisy dr. Magdalena Wartono, MKK

640 030002100146 Ratna Marida dr. Mario, Sp.PK

641 030002100149 Regita Christine Sabina Riyadi dr. Mario, Sp.PK

642 030002100152 Salsa Afidatur Risqo dr. Mario, Sp.PK

643 030002500098 Nabil Hidayat dr. Mario, Sp.PK

644 030002500099 Zahira Kesuma Jaya dr. Mario, Sp.PK

645 030002500100 Azhar Khairina Putriasari dr. Mario, Sp.PK

646 030002500101 Kineesha Maurellia Robert dr. Mario, Sp.PK
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647 030002500102 Rafa Callysta Praneda dr. Mario, Sp.PK

648 030002500103 Balqis Athahirah Kateni dr. Mario, Sp.PK

649 030002500104 Laddy Griselda Analli dr. Mario, Sp.PK

650 030002500105 Tyara Methanya dr. Mario, Sp.PK

651 030002500106 Bunga Clarissa Putri Horison dr. Mario, Sp.PK

652 030002500236 Syahla Ridzky Azalia Murdiputri dr. Mario, Sp.PK

653 030002400130 Srilyane Adenera D. Jeharut dr. Meiriani Sari, Msc,Sp.A,IBCLC

654 030002400131 Syaid Ali Rasyad Ramadani dr. Meiriani Sari, Msc,Sp.A,IBCLC

655 030002400132 Tabea Claudia Siregar dr. Meiriani Sari, Msc,Sp.A,IBCLC

656 030002400133 Tri Muliawati dr. Meiriani Sari, Msc,Sp.A,IBCLC

657 030002400134 Vania Azaria Afidhatunnisa dr. Meiriani Sari, Msc,Sp.A,IBCLC

658 030002400135 Vidya Maharani Pulungan dr. Meiriani Sari, Msc,Sp.A,IBCLC

659 030002300121 I Putu Agus Aditya Pratama dr. Meutia Atika Faradila, M.Biomed

660 030002300122 Jlo Conceicao dr. Meutia Atika Faradila, M.Biomed

661 030002300123 Kasih Riesdiani Azzahra dr. Meutia Atika Faradila, M.Biomed

662 030002300124 Khansa Althafah Hascivaldo dr. Meutia Atika Faradila, M.Biomed

663 030002300125 Muhammad Rilo Pambudi dr. Meutia Atika Faradila, M.Biomed

664 030002300126 Nabil Lokeswara Sugiri dr. Meutia Atika Faradila, M.Biomed

665 030002300127 Nadia Yassari Putri Ananda dr. Meutia Atika Faradila, M.Biomed

666 030002300128 Naila Fathia Izzati dr. Meutia Atika Faradila, M.Biomed

667 030002300137 Anisa Yuktha dr. Mizanul Adli, Sp.PD,Subsp.PPM

668 030002300138 Aqilah Faizah dr. Mizanul Adli, Sp.PD,Subsp.PPM

669 030002300139 Athaya Ulima Az-Zahra dr. Mizanul Adli, Sp.PD,Subsp.PPM

670 030002300140 Azzahra Riana Jaya dr. Mizanul Adli, Sp.PD,Subsp.PPM

671 030002300141 Cindy Krista Regina Sinaga dr. Mizanul Adli, Sp.PD,Subsp.PPM

672 030002300142 Cut Regina Mutia Sari dr. Mizanul Adli, Sp.PD,Subsp.PPM

673 030002300143 Da Achmad Bachir Nugraha Wirabrata dr. Mizanul Adli, Sp.PD,Subsp.PPM

674 030002300144 Davina Syla Quishalana dr. Mizanul Adli, Sp.PD,Subsp.PPM

675 030002300145 Efrena Aliyyah Hutami Velardo dr. Monica Dwi Hartanti, M.Biomed, Ph.D

676 030002300146 Eisya Rizalia Amir dr. Monica Dwi Hartanti, M.Biomed, Ph.D

677 030002300147 Fahra Adnia Amansyah dr. Monica Dwi Hartanti, M.Biomed, Ph.D

678 030002300148 Farsya Azka Fajri dr. Monica Dwi Hartanti, M.Biomed, Ph.D

679 030002300149 Fatimah Salsabilah dr. Monica Dwi Hartanti, M.Biomed, Ph.D

680 030002300150 Fidella Aristawidya Naomi dr. Monica Dwi Hartanti, M.Biomed, Ph.D

681 030002300151 Fitriati Silmi Kaffati dr. Monica Dwi Hartanti, M.Biomed, Ph.D

682 030002300152 Ghazi Alghifari dr. Monica Dwi Hartanti, M.Biomed, Ph.D

683 030002200101 Muhammad Raihan Syauqi dr. Muchtar, Sp.BP-RE

684 030002200103 Muhammad Fayruz Gani dr. Muchtar, Sp.BP-RE

685 030002200104 Muhammad Wildan Effendi dr. Muchtar, Sp.BP-RE

686 030002200105 Muhammad Adrian Faiz dr. Muchtar, Sp.BP-RE

687 030002200106 Muhammad Nur Musawwir dr. Muchtar, Sp.BP-RE

688 030002200107 Nabila Yudiantika Fitrianissa dr. Muchtar, Sp.BP-RE

689 030002200108 Nadhira Putri Ramdania dr. Muchtar, Sp.BP-RE

690 030002200109 Nadine Emanuella Merdekawati Sermumes dr. Muchtar, Sp.BP-RE

691 030002200110 Nadiyah Salsabila dr. Muchtar, Sp.BP-RE

692 030002100158 Sanchia La Diva Jamaludin dr. Mulia Rahmansyah, Sp.Rad

693 030002100163 Sayyid Sabil Pasha dr. Mulia Rahmansyah, Sp.Rad

694 030002200011 Akasyah Muhammad Asral dr. Mustika Anggiane Putri, M.Biomed,AIFO

695 030002200012 Akialyn Naznin Sorfina dr. Mustika Anggiane Putri, M.Biomed,AIFO

696 030002200013 Alfajri Febri Nugraha dr. Mustika Anggiane Putri, M.Biomed,AIFO

697 030002200014 Alfiyah Lailatul Qamariyah dr. Mustika Anggiane Putri, M.Biomed,AIFO

698 030002200016 Alinda Arsy dr. Mustika Anggiane Putri, M.Biomed,AIFO

699 030002200017 Almalia Rachma Agustina dr. Mustika Anggiane Putri, M.Biomed,AIFO

700 030002200018 Alvioleandra Arhamadika Herlambang dr. Mustika Anggiane Putri, M.Biomed,AIFO

701 030002200019 Alzikha Khalisha Roza dr. Mustika Anggiane Putri, M.Biomed,AIFO

702 030002200020 Amanda Syadzwina Mecca Arumdytha dr. Mustika Anggiane Putri, M.Biomed,AIFO

703 030002200181 Delima Fadhila Azzahra dr. Nadifa Agil, Sp.BA

704 030002200182 Farisya Novridha Adelia dr. Nadifa Agil, Sp.BA

705 030002200183 Fitriani Nur Khotimah dr. Nadifa Agil, Sp.BA

706 030002200184 Fritzie Azalia Faustine dr. Nadifa Agil, Sp.BA

707 030002200185 Irmayani Rahman dr. Nadifa Agil, Sp.BA

708 030002200186 Nayla Afiyah Sharfina Aswari dr. Nadifa Agil, Sp.BA

709 030002200188 Rahmayanti Pramadi dr. Nadifa Agil, Sp.BA

710 030002200189 Tirta Fahlevi dr. Nadifa Agil, Sp.BA

711 030002200190 Alfyan Rahmat Miftakhul Akbar dr. Nadifa Agil, Sp.BA
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712 030002100119 Nabila Fahriyah Rasad dr. Nany Hairunisa, MCHSc

713 030002100121 Nabila Nur Karimah dr. Nany Hairunisa, MCHSc

714 030002100125 Nadhira Fitri Rahmasari dr. Nany Hairunisa, MCHSc

715 030002500112 Cynthia Heidy Marentek dr. Nany Hairunisa, MCHSc

716 030002500117 Nur Maulidya Farhana dr. Nany Hairunisa, MCHSc

717 030002500119 Satrio Gabariel Sihombing dr. Nany Hairunisa, MCHSc

718 030002500120 Danish Fadirrahman dr. Nany Hairunisa, MCHSc

719 030002500121 Verisca Ayu Anandita dr. Nany Hairunisa, MCHSc

720 030002500122 Dewi Anggista Ayu Narasati dr. Nany Hairunisa, MCHSc

721 030002500123 Viola Naadhira Ayu Surana dr. Nany Hairunisa, MCHSc

722 030002500124 Diah Ayu Tantri dr. Nany Hairunisa, MCHSc

723 030002500125 Zila Yusita dr. Nany Hairunisa, MCHSc

724 030002500126 Echa Silmy Kaffafiana dr. Nany Hairunisa, MCHSc

725 030002000080 Muhammad Fakhri Arsyad Siregar dr. Nathalia Ningrum, Sp.A, AIFO-K

726 030002000081 Muhammad Rifanza Faiz Kamal dr. Nathalia Ningrum, Sp.A, AIFO-K

727 030002400092 Alifta Nafikur Rohmah dr. Nathalia Ningrum, Sp.A, AIFO-K

728 030002400093 Annisa Nurfadila dr. Nathalia Ningrum, Sp.A, AIFO-K

729 030002400094 Aqiela Azzahra Jouhar dr. Nathalia Ningrum, Sp.A, AIFO-K

730 030002400095 Atha Aurellia dr. Nathalia Ningrum, Sp.A, AIFO-K

731 030002400096 Carissa Nasyiah Justian dr. Nathalia Ningrum, Sp.A, AIFO-K

732 030002400097 Cherylia Chikitha Ginting Suka dr. Nathalia Ningrum, Sp.A, AIFO-K

733 030002400098 Decindi Steni Wang dr. Nathalia Ningrum, Sp.A, AIFO-K

734 030002300153 Haliza Aprilly Wardaya dr. Nia Nurul Aziza, Sp.A

735 030002300154 Imeshya Zevana dr. Nia Nurul Aziza, Sp.A

736 030002300155 Inatsa Zhafira Parkesit dr. Nia Nurul Aziza, Sp.A

737 030002300156 Izzah Melisa Putri dr. Nia Nurul Aziza, Sp.A

738 030002300157 Lordyson Josafat Hanok dr. Nia Nurul Aziza, Sp.A

739 030002300159 Maulida Kartika Said dr. Nia Nurul Aziza, Sp.A

740 030002000028 Dewi Setianingrum Jaya Putri dr. Noviani Prasetyaningsih, Sp.M

741 030002400106 Fasya Maariyah Fathirrohmah dr. Noviani Prasetyaningsih, Sp.M

742 030002400107 Firda Alifa Ufairoh dr. Noviani Prasetyaningsih, Sp.M

743 030002400108 Haikal Athallah Putra dr. Noviani Prasetyaningsih, Sp.M

744 030002400109 I Putu Rezta Ranantha Putra dr. Noviani Prasetyaningsih, Sp.M

745 030002400110 Intan Mahartanti Chrystij Duha dr. Noviani Prasetyaningsih, Sp.M

746 030002400111 Jesika Alma Sarif dr. Noviani Prasetyaningsih, Sp.M

747 030002400112 Kanaya Kalyca Wiseso dr. Noviani Prasetyaningsih, Sp.M

748 030002100019 Anmollya Bella Lamza dr. Nuryani Sidarta, Sp.KFR

749 030002500156 Nurazizah Nailah Azzahra dr. Nuryani Sidarta, Sp.KFR

750 030002500205 Muhammad Farid Hakim dr. Nuryani Sidarta, Sp.KFR

751 030002500206 Muhammad Fairus Fuadi dr. Nuryani Sidarta, Sp.KFR

752 030002500207 Muzakki Sanjiro Yurino dr. Nuryani Sidarta, Sp.KFR

753 030002500208 Naura Fidelia Ramdan dr. Nuryani Sidarta, Sp.KFR

754 030002500209 Nayaka Deffano Anargya dr. Nuryani Sidarta, Sp.KFR

755 030002500211 Nyoman Satria Widia Astawa Yadnya dr. Nuryani Sidarta, Sp.KFR

756 030002500212 Patricia Angela Morrison dr. Nuryani Sidarta, Sp.KFR

757 030002500213 Puteri Pangestuning Kusumawardani dr. Nuryani Sidarta, Sp.KFR

758 030002500214 Queen Ismaila Hadiza Lazuardi dr. Nuryani Sidarta, Sp.KFR

759 030002500247 Bella Albian dr. Nuryani Sidarta, Sp.KFR

760 030002500249 Stevanny Clarista Olivia dr. Nuryani Sidarta, Sp.KFR

761 030002200081 Janice Puteri Satibi dr. Partogi Napitupulu, Sp.Rad

762 030002200082 Jasmine Shafa Kurnia dr. Partogi Napitupulu, Sp.Rad

763 030002200084 Kaila Nurkumala Handoko dr. Partogi Napitupulu, Sp.Rad

764 030002200085 Kalisya Asyafa Putri Rosidi dr. Partogi Napitupulu, Sp.Rad

765 030002200086 Karmila Azzahra dr. Partogi Napitupulu, Sp.Rad

766 030002200087 Laurensius Christian Fernando dr. Partogi Napitupulu, Sp.Rad

767 030002200088 Leviana Putri Gianti dr. Partogi Napitupulu, Sp.Rad

768 030002200090 M. Barirahma Erlangga dr. Partogi Napitupulu, Sp.Rad

769 030001900149 Zaki Aimani dr. Purnamawati Tjhin, M.Pd.Ked

770 030002100078 Jose Fabian dr. Purnamawati Tjhin, M.Pd.Ked

771 030002100082 Kezia Ghalyva Syalillam dr. Purnamawati Tjhin, M.Pd.Ked

772 030002500169 Salsabila Putri Naiyma dr. Purnamawati Tjhin, M.Pd.Ked

773 030002500216 Rifki Aulia Akbar dr. Purnamawati Tjhin, M.Pd.Ked

774 030002500217 Riziqa Pramesti Glamarazky dr. Purnamawati Tjhin, M.Pd.Ked

775 030002500218 Ryan Arsyaf Sihotang dr. Purnamawati Tjhin, M.Pd.Ked

776 030002500221 Vanisca Ika Melani dr. Purnamawati Tjhin, M.Pd.Ked
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777 030002500222 Yasmin Naila Yumna dr. Purnamawati Tjhin, M.Pd.Ked

778 030002500223 Zalika Nafanza dr. Purnamawati Tjhin, M.Pd.Ked

779 030002500234 Nayla Putri Azzahra Bete dr. Purnamawati Tjhin, M.Pd.Ked

780 030002500235 Rakhasyi Achsan Ismail dr. Purnamawati Tjhin, M.Pd.Ked

781 030002500248 Imam Ferdiansyah dr. Purnamawati Tjhin, M.Pd.Ked

782 030002500250 Muhammad Ibrahim dr. Purnamawati Tjhin, M.Pd.Ked

783 030002100129 Nandito Pratama dr. Revalita Wahab, MPd.Ked

784 030002500146 Muhammad Zianurrahman dr. Revalita Wahab, MPd.Ked

785 030002500147 Muhammad Raihan Faeyza dr. Revalita Wahab, MPd.Ked

786 030002500148 Nadya Safira Fauzi dr. Revalita Wahab, MPd.Ked

787 030002500149 Naila Loveata Aurellia Utami dr. Revalita Wahab, MPd.Ked

788 030002500150 Nailiy Lailatul Azizah dr. Revalita Wahab, MPd.Ked

789 030002500151 Naira Aliya Fadhillah dr. Revalita Wahab, MPd.Ked

790 030002500152 Najwa Nayla Qonita dr. Revalita Wahab, MPd.Ked

791 030002500153 Nasywa Kaylla Aufaa dr. Revalita Wahab, MPd.Ked

792 030002500154 Natasya Maulidita Fachrianty dr. Revalita Wahab, MPd.Ked

793 030002500155 Ni Putu Eka Nanda Juliantika dr. Revalita Wahab, MPd.Ked

794 030002300160 Muhamad Syahreza Trihatmanto dr. Riani Witjaksana, Sp.M

795 030002300161 Muhammad Bagas Danendra dr. Riani Witjaksana, Sp.M

796 030002300162 Muhammad Abiyyu Alkautsar dr. Riani Witjaksana, Sp.M

797 030002300163 Mutiara Bilqis dr. Riani Witjaksana, Sp.M

798 030002300164 Naqiyyah Kansha dr. Riani Witjaksana, Sp.M

799 030002300165 Nathania Feranika Sinuraya dr. Riani Witjaksana, Sp.M

800 030002300166 Nicole Lee dr. Riani Witjaksana, Sp.M

801 030002300167 Noorindya Faisya Khanza Hanafi dr. Riani Witjaksana, Sp.M

802 030002200071 Firstandika Aria Pradewa dr. Rima Anindita Primandari, Sp.N

803 030002200072 Gracesya Alviona Putri Hendrarto dr. Rima Anindita Primandari, Sp.N

804 030002200073 Hana Tsabitah Rahmah dr. Rima Anindita Primandari, Sp.N

805 030002200074 Hanna Salsabila Fairuza dr. Rima Anindita Primandari, Sp.N

806 030002200075 Hikmah Larasati dr. Rima Anindita Primandari, Sp.N

807 030002200076 Ilham Hizbulloh dr. Rima Anindita Primandari, Sp.N

808 030002200078 Insyra Dwicosta Arynindra dr. Rima Anindita Primandari, Sp.N

809 030002200080 Intan Nur Febrianti dr. Rima Anindita Primandari, Sp.N

810 030002100194 Eric Yosafat Damanik dr. Rita Khairani, M.Kes, Sp.P

811 030002100196 Farrel Ferdhian dr. Rita Khairani, M.Kes, Sp.P

812 030002100199 Muhammad Irfan Kastam dr. Rita Khairani, M.Kes, Sp.P

813 030002100203 Triana Talia Salsabila dr. Rita Khairani, M.Kes, Sp.P

814 030002500157 Putri Rahmadani dr. Rita Khairani, M.Kes, Sp.P

815 030002500158 Putri Khairunnisa dr. Rita Khairani, M.Kes, Sp.P

816 030002500159 Putri Kumala Dewi dr. Rita Khairani, M.Kes, Sp.P

817 030002500160 Rachel Maria Efendi Simatupang dr. Rita Khairani, M.Kes, Sp.P

818 030002500161 Rafay Aidan Syachnema dr. Rita Khairani, M.Kes, Sp.P

819 030002500162 Rahmadani Putri dr. Rita Khairani, M.Kes, Sp.P

820 030002500163 Raisyah Estanaila dr. Rita Khairani, M.Kes, Sp.P

821 030002500164 Rarasati Zayyan dr. Rita Khairani, M.Kes, Sp.P

822 030002500165 Raven Gianca Afalla dr. Rita Khairani, M.Kes, Sp.P

823 030002500210 Nurcynthia Raihanum Kamila dr. Rita Khairani, M.Kes, Sp.P

824 030002200111 Nahla Sarita Husein dr. Rivo Mario Warouw Lintuuran, Sp.KJ

825 030002200112 Naila Farsya dr. Rivo Mario Warouw Lintuuran, Sp.KJ

826 030002200113 Najmie Maharani Achsan dr. Rivo Mario Warouw Lintuuran, Sp.KJ

827 030002200114 Najwa Shafa Maulidia Koswara dr. Rivo Mario Warouw Lintuuran, Sp.KJ

828 030002200115 Najwa Ali dr. Rivo Mario Warouw Lintuuran, Sp.KJ

829 030002200116 Najwa Medistaris Purbanugraini dr. Rivo Mario Warouw Lintuuran, Sp.KJ

830 030002200117 Najwa Athira Delan dr. Rivo Mario Warouw Lintuuran, Sp.KJ

831 030002200118 Nasrullah Wahid Pencalang dr. Rivo Mario Warouw Lintuuran, Sp.KJ

832 030002200119 Nasywa Zahra Ridwan dr. Rivo Mario Warouw Lintuuran, Sp.KJ

833 030002200120 Nayla Putri Humaira dr. Rivo Mario Warouw Lintuuran, Sp.KJ

834 030002300168 Putu Adinda Pradnya Masayu dr. RM.Denny Dhanardono, MPH&TM,Sp.OG(K)

835 030002300169 Raevan Arya Nugraha dr. RM.Denny Dhanardono, MPH&TM,Sp.OG(K)

836 030002300170 Reizel Clarasita Diamante Fitriano dr. RM.Denny Dhanardono, MPH&TM,Sp.OG(K)

837 030002300171 Rezky Puan Maharani Amnor dr. RM.Denny Dhanardono, MPH&TM,Sp.OG(K)

838 030002300172 Tarisha Ramadhani Rachman dr. RM.Denny Dhanardono, MPH&TM,Sp.OG(K)

839 030002300173 Vierta Yoga Pranata dr. RM.Denny Dhanardono, MPH&TM,Sp.OG(K)

840 030002300174 Yola Aprilia Koto dr. RM.Denny Dhanardono, MPH&TM,Sp.OG(K)

841 030002300175 Zahra Maulidia dr. RM.Denny Dhanardono, MPH&TM,Sp.OG(K)
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842 030002300176 Angella dr. RM.Denny Dhanardono, MPH&TM,Sp.OG(K)

843 030002400225 Fizara Zea Wijiyanto dr. Ronald Irwanto Natadidjaja, Sp.PD, Subsp.PTI,FINASIM

844 030002400226 Megi Ramadhana dr. Ronald Irwanto Natadidjaja, Sp.PD, Subsp.PTI,FINASIM

845 030002400227 Minanti Gusti Naura Ayu Ode Hamsina dr. Ronald Irwanto Natadidjaja, Sp.PD, Subsp.PTI,FINASIM

846 030002400228 Naila Rafika dr. Ronald Irwanto Natadidjaja, Sp.PD, Subsp.PTI,FINASIM

847 030002400229 Naurah Ramadhani Aswari dr. Ronald Irwanto Natadidjaja, Sp.PD, Subsp.PTI,FINASIM

848 030002400137 Yozia Rafa Nararya Roosadi dr. Rully Ayu Nirmalasari HP, Sp.OG

849 030002400138 Zahraa Khairunnisaa dr. Rully Ayu Nirmalasari HP, Sp.OG

850 030002400139 Alyssa Adzra Alfihairi Barcham dr. Rully Ayu Nirmalasari HP, Sp.OG

851 030002400140 Ghefira Qoonita Palestin dr. Rully Ayu Nirmalasari HP, Sp.OG

852 030002400141 Hanymas Yayu Amandha Sasty dr. Rully Ayu Nirmalasari HP, Sp.OG

853 030002400142 Muhammad Miqdad Dzakwan Munba' Its dr. Rully Ayu Nirmalasari HP, Sp.OG

854 030002400143 Ahmad Ghivari Raihan dr. Rully Ayu Nirmalasari HP, Sp.OG

855 030002400144 Alif Muharram dr. Sisca, M.Biomed

856 030002400145 Belva Zara Allea dr. Sisca, M.Biomed

857 030002400146 Dea Ananda dr. Sisca, M.Biomed

858 030002400147 Dinda Tantya Ningrum dr. Sisca, M.Biomed

859 030002400148 Djihan Callista Asyifa dr. Sisca, M.Biomed

860 030002400149 Farrel Tandhira Putranto Anugrah Tampubolon dr. Sisca, M.Biomed

861 030002400150 Fida Rizki Adelia dr. Sisca, M.Biomed

862 030002100179 Wanditaningtyas Pratama dr. Suriyani, M.Biomed, Ph.D, FFRI

863 030002100181 Zafira Tsalisnur Diva dr. Suriyani, M.Biomed, Ph.D, FFRI

864 030002100184 Akmal Nurkholis Raif Sr dr. Suriyani, M.Biomed, Ph.D, FFRI

865 030002500166 Rayzar Andez Hawaari dr. Suriyani, M.Biomed, Ph.D, FFRI

866 030002500167 Risky Widiyawati dr. Suriyani, M.Biomed, Ph.D, FFRI

867 030002500168 Rivera Joys Lase dr. Suriyani, M.Biomed, Ph.D, FFRI

868 030002500170 Salwa Siti Khadijah dr. Suriyani, M.Biomed, Ph.D, FFRI

869 030002500171 Sasikirana Sekar Widyaputri dr. Suriyani, M.Biomed, Ph.D, FFRI

870 030002500172 Sayyeda Nafis Taufania dr. Suriyani, M.Biomed, Ph.D, FFRI

871 030002500173 Sely Putri Diana dr. Suriyani, M.Biomed, Ph.D, FFRI

872 030002500174 Shabila Puteri Yudha dr. Suriyani, M.Biomed, Ph.D, FFRI

873 030002500175 Sheril Olivia Tendika dr. Suriyani, M.Biomed, Ph.D, FFRI

874 030002500219 Saskia Nabila Putri Pringadhi dr. Suriyani, M.Biomed, Ph.D, FFRI

875 030002200221 Madury Rezlin dr. T. Robertus, Sp.MK

876 030002200222 Maulana Malik Hidayat dr. T. Robertus, Sp.MK

877 030002200225 Syarifah Marlianda dr. T. Robertus, Sp.MK

878 030002200227 Naurah Silmy Nazhifah dr. T. Robertus, Sp.MK

879 030002200228 Najla Nauli Siregar dr. T. Robertus, Sp.MK

880 030002200162 Yohanna Tri Yolanda Hia dr. Tandy Chintya Tanaji, Sp.Rad

881 030002200163 Zahra Ainul Mardhiah dr. Tandy Chintya Tanaji, Sp.Rad

882 030002200164 Zahrah Zahira Indra Pasya dr. Tandy Chintya Tanaji, Sp.Rad

883 030002200165 Zalfa Kaila Pramariza dr. Tandy Chintya Tanaji, Sp.Rad

884 030002200166 Adilla Fauzia Ananda dr. Tandy Chintya Tanaji, Sp.Rad

885 030002200167 Alvin Venantius Phientercahyadi dr. Tandy Chintya Tanaji, Sp.Rad

886 030002200168 Cephas Lee Nafaro dr. Tandy Chintya Tanaji, Sp.Rad

887 030002200170 Ikrimah Diyan Lestari dr. Tandy Chintya Tanaji, Sp.Rad

888 030002100185 Deril Falah Naufal Prasetyo dr. Tiara Melati, BMedSc, Sp.THT-KL

889 030002100188 Fairuuz Rachel Nurul Jannah dr. Tiara Melati, BMedSc, Sp.THT-KL

890 030002100201 Revi Fardy Praditya dr. Tiara Melati, BMedSc, Sp.THT-KL

891 030002100202 Safira Khansa Prastuti dr. Tiara Melati, BMedSc, Sp.THT-KL

892 030002500185 Andi Aura Madani Putrina dr. Tiara Melati, BMedSc, Sp.THT-KL

893 030002500186 Arine Azraghevira Indarta dr. Tiara Melati, BMedSc, Sp.THT-KL

894 030002500187 Arwa Nubla Firos dr. Tiara Melati, BMedSc, Sp.THT-KL

895 030002500188 Aurelya Kirsten Kaya dr. Tiara Melati, BMedSc, Sp.THT-KL

896 030002500189 Difa Aqifah Balqis dr. Tiara Melati, BMedSc, Sp.THT-KL

897 030002500190 Dinda Aliffia Fathimah Nugraha dr. Tiara Melati, BMedSc, Sp.THT-KL

898 030002500191 Elbert Sonnoel Sianturi dr. Tiara Melati, BMedSc, Sp.THT-KL

899 030002500192 Ezwa Muthmainah dr. Tiara Melati, BMedSc, Sp.THT-KL

900 030002500193 Fabilian Octareano dr. Tiara Melati, BMedSc, Sp.THT-KL

901 030002500194 Farrel Ahmad Azrael dr. Tiara Melati, BMedSc, Sp.THT-KL

902 030002400171 Amanda Nataliya dr. Triasti Khusfiani, Sp.FK

903 030002400172 Amanda Fabiola dr. Triasti Khusfiani, Sp.FK

904 030002400173 Angela Desty Nataly dr. Triasti Khusfiani, Sp.FK

905 030002400174 Azka Ali Saus dr. Triasti Khusfiani, Sp.FK

906 030002400175 Cindy Aryanti dr. Triasti Khusfiani, Sp.FK
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907 030002400176 Citra Refa Fadhilah dr. Triasti Khusfiani, Sp.FK

908 030002400177 Denisha Amelia Rois Batubara dr. Triasti Khusfiani, Sp.FK

909 030002400220 Shafira Al Adawi Hapsari dr. Wardhana, Sp.PD,K-EMD,FINASIM

910 030002400221 Siti Nur Aulia Azzahra dr. Wardhana, Sp.PD,K-EMD,FINASIM

911 030002400222 Zahra Aulia Rahmadani dr. Wardhana, Sp.PD,K-EMD,FINASIM

912 030002400223 Aurellia Prabawati Hanun dr. Wardhana, Sp.PD,K-EMD,FINASIM

913 030002400224 Bagas Dwi Saputro dr. Wardhana, Sp.PD,K-EMD,FINASIM

914 030002300009 Alvin Leonardo dr. Wawan Kurniawan, Sp.PD

915 030002300010 Ananta Putri Fajrina dr. Wawan Kurniawan, Sp.PD

916 030002300011 Ariel Kurnia Fahlevi dr. Wawan Kurniawan, Sp.PD

917 030002300012 Athaya Haiqal Daniswara dr. Wawan Kurniawan, Sp.PD

918 030002300013 Aulia Rahma Firmadi dr. Wawan Kurniawan, Sp.PD

919 030002300014 Aura Salsyabilla dr. Wawan Kurniawan, Sp.PD

920 030002300015 Aurelia Fatima Azahra dr. Wawan Kurniawan, Sp.PD

921 030002400178 Dinda Dwi Hapsari dr. Yani Kurniawan, MM,M.Biomed

922 030002400179 Eni Setiya Wati dr. Yani Kurniawan, MM,M.Biomed

923 030002400180 Eric Alfan Agustan dr. Yani Kurniawan, MM,M.Biomed

924 030002400181 Gabriena Resta Valencia dr. Yani Kurniawan, MM,M.Biomed

925 030002400182 Gusti Avra Ravindra dr. Yani Kurniawan, MM,M.Biomed

926 030002400183 Hammam Jundi Abdurrahman dr. Yani Kurniawan, MM,M.Biomed

927 030002400184 I Gusti Ngurah Tri Yoga Saputra dr. Yani Kurniawan, MM,M.Biomed

928 030002400185 Ilfi Fia Alfaroh dr. Yasmine Mashabi, M.Ked(ClinPath),Sp.PK

929 030002400186 Luki Darmawan dr. Yasmine Mashabi, M.Ked(ClinPath),Sp.PK

930 030002400187 Magviera Sabrina Putri dr. Yasmine Mashabi, M.Ked(ClinPath),Sp.PK

931 030002400188 Maria Aloysia Sonia Putri Radom dr. Yasmine Mashabi, M.Ked(ClinPath),Sp.PK

932 030002400189 Marsa Pramadia dr. Yasmine Mashabi, M.Ked(ClinPath),Sp.PK

933 030002400190 Mawqy Laura Putri Ami Ramadhani dr. Yasmine Mashabi, M.Ked(ClinPath),Sp.PK

934 030002300097 Siti Nafisah dr. Yohana, M.Biomed

935 030002300098 Siti Saffanah Az Zahra dr. Yohana, M.Biomed

936 030002300099 Siti Syu'Aibatul Aslamiyah dr. Yohana, M.Biomed

937 030002300100 Siti Aqilah Nurhuwaida dr. Yohana, M.Biomed

938 030002300101 Sulthon Gibrani Akbar dr. Yohana, M.Biomed

939 030002300102 Suwandi Suciato dr. Yohana, M.Biomed

940 030002300103 Syifa Najwa Sasui dr. Yohana, M.Biomed

941 030002300104 Syifa Danissa Ramadhan dr. Yohana, M.Biomed

942 030002000118 Yohana Adeta Saragih dr. Yudhisman Imran, Sp.N

943 030002400191 Mirclesya Gregolia Ratu Rante Allo dr. Yudhisman Imran, Sp.N

944 030002400192 Muhammad Shalahuddin Hanif dr. Yudhisman Imran, Sp.N

945 030002400193 Muhammad Dzaki dr. Yudhisman Imran, Sp.N

946 030002400194 Nafisa Aila Zanira dr. Yudhisman Imran, Sp.N

947 030002400195 Namira Aliani Sadikin dr. Yudhisman Imran, Sp.N

948 030002400196 Natania Citra Alghani dr. Yudhisman Imran, Sp.N

949 030002400197 Princessa Calysta Edrial dr. Yudhisman Imran, Sp.N

950 030002400198 Qonitatur Rohmahniah dr. Yuliana, M.Biomed 

951 030002400199 Raida Fatina Rissyanto dr. Yuliana, M.Biomed 

952 030002400200 Raihan Azhri Agung Farizky dr. Yuliana, M.Biomed 

953 030002400201 Raymunda Fiona Wihelmina Pasaribu dr. Yuliana, M.Biomed 

954 030002400202 Rianda Aulia Gymnastiar dr. Yuliana, M.Biomed 

955 030002400203 Riznaila Maharani Waliulu dr. Yuliana, M.Biomed 

956 030002400204 Saffa Firdania Usman dr. Yuliana, M.Biomed 

957 030002100050 Fauziah Putri Ramadhan Prof. Dr. dr. Pusparini, Sp.PK,Subsp.KV(K)

958 030002100052 Firda Fitrah Qodriati Prof. Dr. dr. Pusparini, Sp.PK,Subsp.KV(K)

959 030002100054 Flavius Vania Prof. Dr. dr. Pusparini, Sp.PK,Subsp.KV(K)

960 030002100056 Galena Devi Prajgayatri Prof. Dr. dr. Pusparini, Sp.PK,Subsp.KV(K)

961 030002500032 Shafira Az-Zahra Sahiru Prof. Dr. dr. Pusparini, Sp.PK,Subsp.KV(K)

962 030002500088 Arfinaya Cleopatra Prof. Dr. dr. Pusparini, Sp.PK,Subsp.KV(K)

963 030002500089 Ginayah Rahmania Tauda Prof. Dr. dr. Pusparini, Sp.PK,Subsp.KV(K)

964 030002500090 Made Ayu Anindya Putri Wisnawa Prof. Dr. dr. Pusparini, Sp.PK,Subsp.KV(K)

965 030002500092 Aulia Ghazwah Anugrah Prof. Dr. dr. Pusparini, Sp.PK,Subsp.KV(K)

966 030002500093 Jesica Caroline Septin Prof. Dr. dr. Pusparini, Sp.PK,Subsp.KV(K)

967 030002500094 Mutiara Nur Fatih Cayanto Prof. Dr. dr. Pusparini, Sp.PK,Subsp.KV(K)

968 030002500095 Yerisca Maria Revalina Turege Prof. Dr. dr. Pusparini, Sp.PK,Subsp.KV(K)

969 030002500096 Ayesha Fauzia Firdaus Prof. Dr. dr. Pusparini, Sp.PK,Subsp.KV(K)

970 030002500097 Kayla Dhini Rasti Prof. Dr. dr. Pusparini, Sp.PK,Subsp.KV(K)

971 030002400215 Muhammad Fathi Farhad Hutauruk Prof. Dr. dr. Raditya Wratsangka, Sp.O.G, Subsp.Obginsos
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972 030002400216 Nabilah Azka Dzakiyyah Lubis Prof. Dr. dr. Raditya Wratsangka, Sp.O.G, Subsp.Obginsos

973 030002400217 Naisya Ammara Sulistianto Prof. Dr. dr. Raditya Wratsangka, Sp.O.G, Subsp.Obginsos

974 030002400218 Rintan Apriliani Prof. Dr. dr. Raditya Wratsangka, Sp.O.G, Subsp.Obginsos

975 030002400219 Salfaura Putri Yuhenda Prof. Dr. dr. Raditya Wratsangka, Sp.O.G, Subsp.Obginsos


